Lista Nexus™ System
Lista Nexus™ System
Nexus System Features 58
Nexus System Frames 60
Nexus System Accessories 61
Nexus System Shelves      61
Nexus System Lighting Accessories      62
Nexus System Tool Rails, Power Options      63

frame section width. Mounting brackets
must be ordered separately.
How to order a Nexus overhead
cabinet
1. Select overhead cabinet based on
your choice of dimensions.
2. ■  Select door type.
ND = no door
Door for 16" high overhead cabinets
RD = retractable door
Doors for 29" high overhead cabinets
HD = hinged doors
HDP* = hinged doors with steel-framed
plexiglas
SD = sliding doors
SDP** = sliding doors with steel-framed
plexiglas
* plexiglas doors available for cabinets 36" and
wider only
** plexiglas doors available for cabinets 42" and
wider only
3. ■  Select lock type.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
4. ■■    Select paint color (see back cover
for color chart).
5. Order mounting brackets.
EXAMPLE: to order an OHC2416 overhead
cabinet with a retractable door, an individual
lock, and Bright Blue paint, the cabinet part
number would be OHC2416-RDRGBB,
and the mounting brackets would be
NX/OHC-BRK16.
Overhead Cabinets
16" high x 15" deep
PART NO. WIDTH
OHC2416-■■■■ 24"
OHC3016-■■■■ 30"
OHC3616-■■■■ 36"
OHC4216-■■■■ 42"
OHC4816-■■■■ 48"
OHC6016-■■■■ 60"
29" high x 15" deep
PART NO. WIDTH
OHC2429-■■■■ 24"
OHC3029-■■■■ 30"
OHC3629-■■■■ 36"
OHC4229-■■■■ 42"
OHC4829-■■■■ 48"
Overhead Cabinet Nexus
Mounting Brackets
Brackets must be ordered for each
overhead cabinet used. Comes in pairs.
PART NO. FOR USE WITH
NX/OHC-BRK16 16" high cabinet
NX/OHC-BRK29 29" high cabinet
Overhead Cabinet Additional
Shelves (For 29" High Cabinets)
13 1⁄ 2" deep
PART NO. FOR USE WITH
OHC-S24 24" wide cabinet
OHC-S30 30" wide cabinet
OHC-S36 36" wide cabinet
OHC-S42 42" wide cabinet
OHC-S48 48" wide cabinet
Overhead Cabinet Canopy Tops
adds 5 1⁄2" height to overhead cabinet
PART NO. FOR USE WITH
OHC-C24/NX 24" wide cabinet
OHC-C30/NX 30" wide cabinet

lights (see charts below illustrations for
availability).
How to order an Easy-Order
Nexus Accessory Combination
1. Select Easy-Order Nexus
Accessory configuration.
2. ■  Select worksurface length.
60 = 60" long (combination consists of
24" wide starter frame and 30" wide
adder frame)
72 = 72" long (combination consists of
30" wide starter frame and 36" wide
adder frame)
3. ■■ Select paint color. For color
chart, see back cover or below.
4. ■  Select lock type for models with
overhead cabinets included.
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
EXAMPLE: to order an NXC/SM4827 Nexus
combination to install on a 72" long work-
surface, with Bright Blue paint and keyed-
alike locks for the overhead cabinets,
the part number would be
NXC/SM4827-72BBKA.
Easy-Order Nexus™ System Combinations
30" High Nexus Frames
■■■■■■■
Includes
• (2) 12" deep shelves
• (1) backstop
• (1) 30" high louvered panel
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXC/SM3001-■■■ surface mount
Includes
• (2) 12" deep shelves
• (1) backstop
• (1) 18" high solid privacy panel
• (1) 16" high overhead cabinet with
retractable door
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXC/SM3023-■■■■ surface mount
Includes
• (2) 12" deep shelves
• (1) plastic box rail
• (1) 30" high markerboard/tackboard
• (1) vertical power strip
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXC/SM3002-■■■ surface mount
Includes
• (1) 12" deep shelf
• (1) 18" high louvered panel
• (1) 16" high overhead cabinet with
retractable door
• (1) horizontal power rail
• (1) backstop
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXC/SM3024-■■■■ surface mount
Includes
• (2) 12" deep shelves
• (2) 15" deep shelves
• (2) backstops
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXC/SM3005-■■■ surface mount
Includes
• (2) 18" deep variable angle shelves
• (1) 12" deep shelf
• (1) 18" high louvered panel
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXC/SM3006-■■■ surface mount
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6" BASE
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
How to order an Easy-Order
Packing Bench
1. Select Easy-Order packing bench
configuration.
2. ■  Select worksurface style.
LTS = Lista Top
GLS = Galvanized steel
BTS = Butcher block
All worksurfaces have a standard
square edge and are 30" deep.
3. ■  Select worksurface size.
4830 = 48" long x 30" deep
6030 = 60" long x 30" deep
7230 = 72" long x 30" deep
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see back cover.
How to order an optional Easy-
Order Nexus System Packing Bench
Combination
1. Select Easy-Order Nexus System
configuration.
2. ■  Select System size (size must
correspond to worksurface size).
42 = for 48" long worksurface
48 = for 60" long worksurface
60 = for 72" long worksurface
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order a PS6200 packing bench
with a 72" long butcher block worksurface
and a matching Nexus System combination
with Bright Blue paint, the bench part num-
ber would be PS6200-BTS7230BB, and
the Nexus System part number would be
NXC/SM48-PB01-60BB.
STARTER UPRIGHTS
WIRE DIVIDERS
ADJUSTABLE SHELF
HORIZONTAL RAIL
ADJUSTABLE SHELF
ROLL HOLDER
LOUVERED PANEL
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Single Bay Packing Benches
■ BB (Bright Blue paint) ■ BE (Beige paint) ■ BK (Black paint) ■ CB (Classic Blue paint) ■■ FW (White paint)
75
PART NO.
PS6400-■■■■
PART NO. HEIGHT
NXC/SM48-PB02-■■■ 48"
STARTER AND ADDER UPRIGHTS
WIRE DIVIDERS
ADJUSTABLE SHELF
HORIZONTAL RAIL
ADJUSTABLE SHELF
ROLL HOLDER
LOUVERED PANEL
Optional Nexus System Packing Bench Combination
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
ROLL HOLDER
PART NO. INCLUDES
PS6600-■■■■ NW0600-0303N-F6RG cabinet
BOTTOM SHELF
BOTTOM SHELF
PART NO. INCLUDES
PS6500-■■■■ HC/NW150 hanging cabinet
5" HIGH HANGING CABINET
WIRE DIVIDERS
BOTTOM SHELF
BOTTOM SHELF
BOTTOM SHELF
WIRE DIVIDERS
BOTTOM SHELF
PART NO. INCLUDES
PS6700-■■■■ NW0600-0501N-F6RG and NW0600-0201N-F6RG cabinets
FILE DRAWER
FILE DRAWER
WIRE DIVIDERS
BOTTOM SHELF
6" BASE
2" HIGH DRAWER
2" HIGH DRAWER
3" HIGH DRAWER
5" HIGH DRAWER
7" HIGH DRAWER
6" BASE
How to order a long Easy-Order
Packing Bench
1. Select Easy-Order packing bench
configuration.
2. ■  Select worksurface style.
LTS = Lista Top
GLS = Galvanized steel
BTS = Butcher block
All worksurfaces have a standard
square edge and are 30" deep.
3. ■  Select worksurface size.
7230 = 72" long x 30" deep
8430 = 84" long x 30" deep
9630 = 96" long x 30" deep
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see back cover.
How to order an optional Easy-
Order Nexus™ System Packing
Bench Combination
1. Select Easy-Order Nexus System
configuration.
2. ■  Select System size (size must
correspond to worksurface size).
66 = for 72" long worksurface
78 = for 84" long worksurface
90 = for 96" long worksurface
4. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see back cover.
EXAMPLE: to order a PS6600 packing bench
with a 96" long butcher block worksurface
and a matching Nexus System combination
with Bright Blue paint, the bench part num-
ber would be PS6600-BTS9630BB, and
the Nexus System part number would be
NXC/SM48-PB02-96BB.
48" VARIABLE
42" VARIABLE*
➤ ➤➤➤
➤ ➤➤➤
HORIZONTAL RAIL
WIRE DIVIDERS
ADJUSTABLE SHELF
ADJUSTABLE SHELF
ROLL HOLDER
BACKSTOP
3" HIGH DRAWER
7" HIGH DRAWER
FILE DRAWER
6" BASE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Long Packing Benches
* 24" FOR 72" WORKSURFACE,
36" FOR 84" WORKSURFACE, 48" FOR 96" WORKSURFACE
■ GG (Green paint) ■ GR (Dark Gray paint) ■ LG (Light Gray paint) ■ NR (Red paint) ■ SN (Sand paint)
76
Nexus™ System Stationary Stands and Mobile Trolleys
Nexus stationary stands and
mobile trolleys are the perfect com-
plement to any production, repair
or assembly workspace. Hold
and/or transport parts, tools, test
equipment and almost anything
else you can think of, with the con-
venience of a small footprint.
Designed to accept all Nexus
System accessories, these mini-
workstations can be configured to
exactly suit your needs. For the
complete range of Nexus acces-
sories, see pages 61-67:
• shelves, page 61
• lights, page 62
• power, page 63
• articulating arm accessories,
page 66
REAR-JUSTIFIED CENTER-JUSTIFIED REAR-JUSTIFIED CENTER-JUSTIFIED
STAND OR TROLLEY STAND OR TROLLEY STAND OR TROLLEY STAND OR TROLLEY
FOR 24" DEEP FOR 12" DEEP FOR 30" DEEP FOR 15" DEEP
WORKSURFACE SHELVES WORKSURFACE SHELVES
Add a worksurface, and your

either 48" or 60" high (plus height of cast-
ers). Stands and trolleys are 28" deep.
How to order an Easy-Order
Nexus Stand or Trolley
1. Select Easy-Order stand or trolley
configuration.
2. ■  Select worksurface style for
models NXF/FSR01, NXF/FSR02,
NXF/FSR03 and NXF/FSR04.
P2 = Plastic laminate
B2 = Butcher block
All worksurfaces have a bullnose
front edge and are 24" deep.
3. ■ Select width.
24 = 24" wide
30 = 30" wide
36 = 36" wide
42 = 42" wide
48 = 48" wide
60* = 60" wide
*not available for models that include
marker/tackboard
4. ■  Select height.
For stands:
60 = 60" high
72 = 72" high
84 = 84" high
For trolleys:
48 = 48" high
60 = 60" high
5. ■■ Select paint color. For color chart,
see back cover or below.
EXAMPLE: to order an NXF/FSR04
stand that is 36" wide and 60" high, with a
butcher block worksurface and Bright Blue
paint, the part number would be
NXF/FSR04B2-3660BB.
Front View
Rear-justified
Side View
Rear-justified
30" HIGH LOUVERED PANEL
BACKSTOP
WORKSURFACE
Workstand
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXF/FSR01■ -■■■■ starter
NXF/FSR01■ -■■■■ A adder
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12" DEEP ADJUSTABLE SHELF
12" DEEP ADJUSTABLE SHELF
BIN RAIL
BACKSTOP
WORKSURFACE
Workstand
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXF/FSR02■ -■■■■ starter
NXF/FSR02■ -■■■■ A adder
30" HIGH MARKER/TACKBOARD
BACKSTOP
WORKSURFACE
Workstand
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXF/FSR03■ -■■■■ starter
NXF/FSR03■ -■■■■ A adder
18" DEEP VARIABLE ANGLE SHELF
18" DEEP VARIABLE ANGLE SHELF
BACKSTOP
WORKSURFACE
Workstand
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
NXF/FSR04■ -■■■■ starter
NXF/FSR04■ -■■■■ A adder